About:

UTS Tech Festival aims to bring
together students, academics and
industry to  foster  learning,
inspiration, share ideas and promote
innovation!

This is the 4th iteration of the UTS Al
Showcase, that showcases Artificial
Intelligence (Al) and Deep Learning
projects developed by
undergraduate, postgraduate, and
higher degree research (HDR)
students from the Faculty of
Engineering and IT (FEIT).

Scan to checkout
the projects

Venue:

UTS Faculty of Engineering and IT
Building 11, Level 04,
Broadway, Ultimo
NSW 2007, Australia

Website:

https://utsfeitshowcases.org/ai-showcase/

Supported By:

B® Microsoft

servicenow.

UT.S Tech
Festival 2024

AI Showcase
June 20, 2024, 3pm - 7pm
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Program:

Time Event Details

3:00 pm

3.15 pm

3:40 pm

3:40 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:05 pm

6:00 pm

6:40 pm

6:55 pm

Opening ceremony
Room# 11.04.401

Presentation by ServiceNow
Room# 11.04.401

Al Project Showcase begins
Room# 11.04.400, 300, 301,205

Judging begins

Drone and Car Demo
Room# 11.04.205

Food & Drinks available

Judging and voting concludes

Presentation by Microsoft
Room# 11.04.401

Judging and voting concludes

Showcase winners announced
Room# 11.04.401

Closing
Room# 11.04.401

Projects:

Room# 11.04.400

Pod# | Student project/team name
1 EmotionAl
2 Lens Linkup
3 Herd Watch
4 FruitTale
5 Smart Wardrobe
) LaTeX Converter
7 Multi-Person Video2Transcript
8 ErgoAmigo
9 RaceTec
10 | FocusAl
11 GradeGenius Al
12 | Disaster Assist Drone
13 | Abandoned Luggage detection
14 | Tidetip
15 | LeaflLens

Projects:

Room# 11.04.205

Pod#

Student project/team name

1

Gesture Fly

2

RoadWhisper

Room# 11.04.300

Pod#

Student project/team name

1

Real-time Traffic Speed Detection

Al-Coach

Pokebrokers

Art Restoration Using CNN

2
3
4
5

Al Content Detection

Room# 11.04.301

Pod#

Student project/team name

1

Advanced Kidney Vasculature

Using Al To Detect Cyberattacks in

2 Real-Time

3 Automated Safety Equipment
Detection System (ASEDS)

4 Racing Al

5 BrainScan

6 Semi-automated Recognition of

Prior Learning

Where am | at UTS




