About:

UTS Tech Festival aims to bring together students, academics and industry to foster learning, inspiration, share ideas and promote innovation!

This is the 4th iteration of the UTS AI Showcase, that showcases Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Deep Learning projects developed by undergraduate, postgraduate, and higher degree research (HDR) students from the Faculty of Engineering and IT (FEIT).

Scan to checkout the projects

Venue:

UTS Faculty of Engineering and IT
Building 11, Level 04,
Broadway, Ultimo
NSW 2007, Australia

Website:

https://utsfeitshowcases.org/ai-showcase/

Supported By:



servicenow.



Program:

Time	Event Details
3:00 pm	Opening ceremony Room# 11.04.401
3.15 pm	Presentation by ServiceNow Room# 11.04.401
3:40 pm	Al Project Showcase begins Room# 11.04.400, 300, 301,205
3:40 pm	Judging begins
4:30 pm	Drone and Car Demo Room# 11.04.205
5:30 pm	Food & Drinks available
6:00 pm	Judging and voting concludes
6:05 pm	Presentation by Microsoft Room# 11.04.401
6:00 pm	Judging and voting concludes
6:40 pm	Showcase winners announced Room# 11.04.401
6:55 pm	Closing Room# 11.04.401

Projects:

Room# 11.04.400

Pod#	Student project/team name
1	EmotionAl
2	Lens Linkup
3	Herd Watch
4	FruitTale
5	Smart Wardrobe
6	LaTeX Converter
7	Multi-Person Video2Transcript
8	ErgoAmigo
9	RaceTec
10	FocusAl
11	GradeGenius Al
12	Disaster Assist Drone
13	Abandoned Luggage detection
14	Tidetip
15	LeafLens

Projects:

Room# 11.04.205

Pod#	Student project/team name
1	Gesture Fly
2	RoadWhisper

Room# 11.04.300

Pod#	Student project/team name
1	Real-time Traffic Speed Detection
2	Al-Coach
3	Pokebrokers
4	Art Restoration Using CNN
5	Al Content Detection

Room# 11.04.301

Pod#	Student project/team name
1	Advanced Kidney Vasculature
2	Using AI To Detect Cyberattacks in Real-Time
3	Automated Safety Equipment Detection System (ASEDS)
4	Racing Al
5	BrainScan
6	Semi-automated Recognition of Prior Learning
7	Where am I at UTS

